
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 36.6

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 R Franklin St (south) 0.3 18.1 L Brickway Blvd 0.3

0.3 > North St 0.8 18.5 R Airport Blvd 0.4

1.1 > Brookwood Ave 0.5 18.9 R Skylane Blvd 1.1

1.6 L Sonoma Ave 1.5 19.9 L Shiloh Rd 0.9

3.1 L Yulupa Ave 0.3 20.8 L Windsor Rd 1.2

3.4 R Yulupa Cir 1.7 22.0 > Mark West Station Rd 0.3

5.1 > Bridgewood Dr 0.4 22.3 L Slusser Rd 2.0

5.5 L Greenmeadow Dr 0.1 24.2 L River Rd 0.3

5.6 R Cox Dr 0.1 24.5 R Olivet Rd 0.0

5.7 L Fistor Dr 0.2 24.6 R Woolsey Rd 0.3

5.9 R Brush Creek Rd 0.2 24.9 L Oakwild Ln 0.9

6.1 > Wallace Rd 1.5 25.8 L W Olivet Rd 0.5

7.6 L Riebli Rd 2.6 26.3 R Olivet Rd 0.2

10.1 L Cross Creek Rd 1.2 26.5 L Piner Rd 0.5

11.3 R Thomas Lake Harris Dr 0.1 27.0 R Willowside Rd 1.5

11.3 R St Andrews Dr 0.9 28.5 L Santa Rosa Creek Trail 5.8

12.3 R Skyfarm Dr 0.5 34.2 L Sonoma Ave 0.6

12.7 L Cross Creek Rd 0.0 34.9 L Brookwood Ave 0.6

12.8 > Riebli Rd 0.0 35.5 > North St 0.9

12.8 L Mark West Springs Rd 1.6 36.4 > Franklin Ave 0.3

14.4 R Pacific Heights Dr 0.5 36.6 L Franklin Park 

14.9 R Londonberry Dr 0.4

15.3 L Sussex Dr 0.1 Len  Hirschi 480-9790

15.4 R Deerwood Dr 0.2 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/16887466

15.6 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.5

16.2 L Airport Blvd 1.0 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

17.1 R Aviation Blvd 0.1 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

17.2 Café Mocha 0.9

Franklin Park Loop 

Franklin Park, Santa Rosa
2095 Franklin Ave, Santa Rosa


